
African 

American
Hispanic White

American 

Indian
Asian

Pacific 

Islander

Two or 

More 

Races

Special Ed
Eco. 

Disadv.

Special  Ed 

(Former)
EL

Cont. 

Enrolled

Non-Cont. 

Enrolled

43% 49% 80% N/A N/A N/A N/A 23% 52% N/A 34% N/A N/A

46% 47% 76% N/A N/A N/A N/A 20% 56% N/A 39% N/A N/A

46% 48% 76% N/A N/A N/A N/A 20% 56% N/A 39% N/A N/A

46% 49% 77% N/A N/A N/A N/A 21% 57% N/A 40% N/A N/A

47% 49% 78% N/A N/A N/A N/A 21% 58% N/A 41% N/A N/A

2021 -2022

Early Childhood Literacy Board Outcome Goal                                

The percent of 3rd grade students that score meets grade level or above on STAAR Reading will increase from 54 % to 70% by June 2024. 

2023

Yearly Target Goals
2020

54%

2021 2022

59% 63% 66%

2020

Brazos School for Inquiry and Creativity 

2021

2022

2023

2024

2024

70%

Closing the Gaps Student Groups Yearly Targets


