Early Childhood Literacy Board Outcome Goal

Brazos School for Inquiry and Creativity

The percent of 3rd grade students that score meets grade level or above on STAAR Reading will increase from 54 % to 70% by June 2024.

Yearly Target Goals									
2020	2021	2022	2023	2024					
54%	59%	63%	66%	70%					

Closing the Gaps Student Groups Yearly Targets

	African American	Hispanic	White	American Indian	Asian	Pacific Islander	Two or More Races	Special Ed	Eco. Disadv.	Special Ed (Former)	EL	Cont. Enrolled	Non-Cont. Enrolled
2020	43%	49%	80%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	23%	52%	N/A	34%	N/A	N/A
2021	46%	47%	76%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	20%	56%	N/A	39%	N/A	N/A
2022	46%	48%	76%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	20%	56%	N/A	39%	N/A	N/A
2023	46%	49%	77%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	21%	57%	N/A	40%	N/A	N/A
2024	47%	49%	78%	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	21%	58%	N/A	41%	N/A	N/A